

Mutual Trust Bank PLC Triumphs at International Business Magazine Awards 2024

MTB bags two major titles and Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman, Managing Director and CEO of MTB, is recognized as the Best Transformational Leader in Bangladesh 2024.

DUBAI, UAE, July 4, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Mutual Trust
Bank PLC (MTB), a leading financial
institution in Bangladesh, has garnered
significant accolades at the prestigious
International Business Magazine
Awards 2024. The bank has been
honoured with multiple esteemed
titles, including the coveted 'Best in



<u>Wholesale Banking in Bangladesh 2024</u>' and 'Best Bank in CMSME Financing Bangladesh 2024'. Additionally, Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman, the esteemed Managing Director and CEO of MTB, has been recognized as the 'Best Transformational Leader in Bangladesh 2024'.



At MTB, we continuously strive to redefine benchmarks in banking, ensuring that we deliver superior value to our clients, shareholders, and the communities we serve"

Syed Mahbubur Rahman, Managing Director and CEO, Mutual Trust Bank PLC

The International Business Magazine Awards are renowned for celebrating excellence across various sectors worldwide, highlighting organisations and leaders who demonstrate outstanding performance, innovation, and leadership in their respective fields. This year, Mutual Trust Bank PLC has stood out among its peers in the banking industry, reinforcing its commitment to excellence and innovation.

MTB's achievement as the 'Best in Wholesale Banking in Bangladesh 2024' underscores its robust capabilities and commitment to delivering tailored financial solutions to

corporate clients. With a strong focus on understanding the unique needs of businesses across diverse sectors, MTB has consistently provided comprehensive wholesale banking services that drive growth and sustainability for its clients. This recognition affirms MTB's position as a leader

in wholesale banking in Bangladesh, setting benchmarks for excellence and reliability in the financial services sector.

In the category of 'Best Bank in CMSME Financing Bangladesh 2024', MTB has been acknowledged for its exceptional efforts in supporting the growth and development of the CMSME (Cottage, Micro, Small, and Medium Enterprises) sector in Bangladesh. Through innovative financing solutions, dedicated support programs, and strategic partnerships, MTB has played a pivotal role in empowering CMSMEs, contributing significantly to the socioeconomic fabric of the country. This accolade underscores MTB's unwavering commitment to fostering inclusive economic growth and creating opportunities for entrepreneurs at the grassroots level.

Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman, the visionary Managing Director and CEO of MTB, has been honoured as the 'Best Transformational Leader in Bangladesh 2024'. Under his dynamic leadership, MTB has achieved remarkable milestones, navigating challenges with resilience and steering the bank towards sustainable growth and innovation. Mr. Rahman's strategic foresight, strong ethical values, and commitment to excellence have not only propelled MTB's success but have also set a benchmark for leadership within the banking industry in Bangladesh. This accolade recognizes his transformative leadership style and his profound impact on MTB's continued success and prominence in



Best Bank in CMSME Financing Bangladesh 2024



Mr. Syed Mahbubur Rahman- Best Transformational Leader in Bangladesh 2024



মিউচুয়াল ট্রাস্ট ব্যাংক পিএলসি Mutual Trust Bank PLC

you can bank on us

Mutual Trust Bank PLC (MTB) is a leading private commercial bank in Bangladesh, offering a wide range of financial products and services to individuals, CMSMEs, and corporate clients.

the financial sector.

Shankar Shivaprasad, CEO and Chief Editor of International Business Magazine, congratulated them on the win: "On behalf of International Business Magazine, I extend my heartfelt congratulations to Mutual Trust Bank PLC on their outstanding achievement. Your dedication to fostering trust and providing top-tier financial solutions has set a remarkable benchmark in the industry. We are thrilled to witness your success and look forward to seeing Mutual Trust Bank PLC continue to lead and inspire. Congratulations once again on this well-deserved win!"

Syed Mahbubur Rahman, Managing Director and CEO, Mutual Trust Bank PLC, commented on the win: "We are deeply honoured to receive these prestigious awards from International Business Magazine. At MTB, we continuously strive to redefine benchmarks in banking, ensuring that we deliver superior value to our clients, shareholders, and the communities we serve. I dedicate this recognition to the entire MTB team whose dedication and hard work have been instrumental in achieving these milestones."

About Mutual Trust Bank PLC (MTB):

Mutual Trust Bank PLC (MTB) is a leading private commercial bank in Bangladesh, offering a wide range of financial products and services to individuals, SMEs, and corporate clients. Established in 1999, MTB has built a strong reputation for its customer-centric approach, innovation in banking solutions, and commitment to sustainable growth. With a robust network of branches across the country and a dedicated team of professionals, MTB continues to be at the forefront of the banking industry, driving economic growth and prosperity in Bangladesh.

https://www.mutualtrustbank.com/

About International Business Magazine Awards:

International Business Magazine is a UAE-based online publishing company with a subscriber base of more than 50,000 that includes investors, C-suite employees, key stakeholders, policymakers, and government bureaucrats. We deliver the latest news from the financial world and keenly

https://www.intlbm.com/

International Business Magazine
International Business Magazine LLC
+971 54 712 8355
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721758018

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.